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Cocktails
Strawberry & Lime

 

Ginseng, Turmeric, Stonefruit. 

Chamomile, Lemon Balm, Citrus. 

Fever-Tree Raspberry & Rose Lemonade. 

Pineapple, Hot Honey, Mexican Lime, Soda. 

Elderflower, Apple, Moroccan & English Mint, Soda. 

Three Spirit Social, Dark Fruit, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer. 

Crafted alcohol-free drinks for every occasion.

Cranberry, Moroccan & English Mint, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer. 
93kcal

HOT HONEY & PINEAPPLE 

WINTER COOLERS 

MINDFUL BLENDS 

SPARKLING WINE, BEER & CIDER 
STEINBOCK, RIESLING, GERMANY

AF

AF

AF

GINGER ICED TEA 

RASPBERRY & ROSE 

CRANBERRY & MINT 

APPLE & ELDERFLOWER 

TRIP CBD LEMON & BASIL

TRIP CBD PEACH & GINGER

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 0.0%

REKORDERLIG CIDER 0.0% 

 

NOOH LA COSTE ROSÉ, PROVENCE
 S 8.50

 

B 33.50

B 44.50
 

/ 5.95

/ 3.95

/ 4.95 

/ 4.95

/ 4.95

/ 4.45

/ 4.45

 / 4.40 

/5.20 196kcal

22kcal

28 kcal per 125ml serve

21kcal

20kcal

50kcal

102kcal

75kcal

75kcal

51kcal

Glass Size: S 125ml Bottle: 750ml

Pleaseasktheteamabout our wider range of alcohol-free serves.



Before you order your drink, please inform a member of
the team if you have any al lergies or intolerances. 

An adult ’s recommended dai ly calorie al lowance is 2,000 Kcal .

Spirit & wine measures vary by serve. 

Please ask a member of the team for more detai ls .
AF Alcohol-Free

 51kcal

SIPPERS 

PLAYFUL

CLASSICS

INDULGENT

ROSÉ SBAGLIATO
Bittersweet.  

HOT HONEY PICANTE
Sweet & Spicy.

PEAR HIGHBALL / 13.50
Autumn Fizz. 

HOT HONEY PICANTE 0.0 
Temptation’s Halo.

/ 11.00

ELDERFLOWER DIABLO / 13.50
Fruity & Fiery.
Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Montzi Blackberry
Aperitivo, Elderflower, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer.

/ 12.50

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI / 12.00
Needs No Introduction. 

SOUR CHERRY CUBA LIBRE / 11.50
Nostalgic.

 / 9.00

NEGRONI 0.0 

NEGRONI / 11.50
Iconic.
Plymouth Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso.

ESPRESSO MARTINI XO
The New Classic. 

MAPLE OLD FASHIONED
Balanced.

/ 9.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI / 12.00
The Classic. 

/ 13.50

/ 11.50

CHERRY BAKEWELL MARTINI / 11.50
Dessert.
Disaronno Amaretto, Montzi Sour Cherry Aperitivo,
Cranberry, Pineapple.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Next Best Thing.
 

LilletRosé,Campari, Prosecco. 

AltosPlataTequila, Lime, Hot Honey.

PentireAdrift0.0%,Lime, Hot Honey.

HavanaClub 3, Montzi Sour Cherry Aperitivo, 
Coca-Cola. 

ChaseVodka,Burnt Faith Brandy, Pear, Citrus,
Fever-Tree Tonic.

Absolut VaniliaVodka,Passionfruit, Pineapple,
Prosecco. 

AbsolutVodka,Kahlúa, Coffee. 

PatrónXOCafé,Absolut Vodka, Coffee. 

Tanqueray 0.0%,Lyre’s Italian Spritz 0.0%,
Three Spirit Livener 0.0%. 46kcal

BuffaloTrace Bourbon, Maple Syrup, Bitters.
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